
U15WF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 11:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HALLUND Frida KØBEF DEN 31 2009-06-23
2 WEINREICH Anna Chen AALBF DEN 5 2011-02-08
3 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 21 2011-10-12
4 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 30 2012-01-16
5 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 33 2011-05-11
6 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 14 2010-07-18
7 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 24 2010-11-22
8 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 25 2011-08-24
9 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 29 2011-08-25
10 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 28 2009-05-19



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15WF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 11:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WEINREICH Anna Chen AALBF DEN 5
2 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 14
3 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 21
4 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 24
5 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 25
6 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 28
7 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 29
8 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 30
9 HALLUND Frida KØBEF DEN 31
10 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 33
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U15WF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 11:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WEINREICH Anna Chen AALBF DEN 2011-02-08
2 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2010-07-18
3T SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2010-11-22
3T BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 2011-10-12
5 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 2011-08-24
6 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 2009-05-19
7 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 2012-01-16
8 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 2011-05-11
9 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 2011-08-25
10 HALLUND Frida KØBEF DEN 2009-06-23



U15WF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 11:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo SWE Ref: 1
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 10
Total participants: 10
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 8 participants
DEN: 2 participants



U15XF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HALLUND Frida KØBEF DEN 5 2009-06-23
2 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 3 2011-02-02
3 HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK DEN 6 2010-09-21
4 KOFOED Hannibal TREKK DEN 4 2009-07-25
5 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 5 2010-05-19
6 SØNDERGAARD Sebastian AALBF DEN 99999 2010-10-21
7 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 1 2011-01-19
8 WEINREICH Anna Chen AALBF DEN 1 2011-02-08
9 WURLITZER Jakob TREKK DEN 4 2010-07-08
10 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 2 2011-05-10
11 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 25 2010-08-13
12 MEDVEDEV Martin SCA NED 99999 2009-06-03
13 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 99999 2011-10-12
14 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 99999 2012-01-27
15 ERNBLAD Frans MFFGM SWE 99999 2009-10-30
16 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 42 2010-03-13
17 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 99999 2012-01-16
18 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 99999 2012-05-27
19 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 99999 2011-06-18
20 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 99999 2011-05-11
21 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 34 2010-02-25
22 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 99999 2011-01-13
23 LUND August ARAH SWE 44 2010-08-03
24 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 99999 2011-03-15
25 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 23 2010-02-11
26 PAGANINI Otto GFKG SWE 99999 2013-01-13
27 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 27 2010-03-21
28 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 7 2010-07-18
29 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 99999 2011-06-15
30 SAMUELSSON Edvin GFKG SWE 99999 2012-05-09
31 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 33 2009-07-12
32 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 9 2010-11-22
33 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 99999 2011-08-24
34 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 28 2010-01-08
35 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 99999 2011-08-25
36 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 11 2009-05-19



U15XF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 1
2 WEINREICH Anna Chen AALBF DEN 1
3 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 2
4 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 3
5 WURLITZER Jakob TREKK DEN 4
6 KOFOED Hannibal TREKK DEN 4
7 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 5
8 HALLUND Frida KØBEF DEN 5
9 HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK DEN 6
10 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 7
11 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 9
12 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 11
13 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 23
14 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 25
15 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 27
16 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 28
17 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 33
18 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 34
19 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 42
20 LUND August ARAH SWE 44
21 PAGANINI Otto GFKG SWE 99999
22 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 99999
23 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 99999
24 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 99999
25 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 99999
26 MEDVEDEV Martin SCA NED 99999
27 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 99999
28 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 99999
29 SAMUELSSON Edvin GFKG SWE 99999
30 ERNBLAD Frans MFFGM SWE 99999
31 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 99999
32 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 99999
33 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 99999
34 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 99999
35 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 99999
36 SØNDERGAARD Sebastian AALBF DEN 99999



U15XF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 12

08:30

Referee(s):

VON POST Joel (MFFGM / SWE)

PAGANINI Axel GFKG / SWE

BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG / SWE

HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG / SWE

ZAIDAN Limar ARAH / SWE

SØNDERGAARD Sebastian AALBF / DEN

HAUCH Alvin TREKK / DEN

Piste 13

08:30

Referee(s):

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis (ARAH / SWE)

FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG / SWE

DA SILVA Louie GFKG / SWE

NORÉN Frank GFKG / SWE

TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK / DEN

HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK / DEN

TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM / SWE

Piste 14

08:30

Referee(s):

RIENÄCKER Thomas (GFKG / SWE)

LJUNG Albin GFKG / SWE

PISCATOR Oliver GFKG / SWE

LASSEN Hubertus TREKK / DEN

LUND August ARAH / SWE

VOLMELL Alice MFFGM / SWE

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF / ESP



Piste 15

08:30

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (TREKK / DEN)

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG / SWE

SIMONS Henry GFKG / SWE

JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG / SWE

MEDVEDEV Martin SCA / NED

SVENSSON Linnea ARAH / SWE

WEINREICH Anna Chen AALBF / DEN

Piste 16

08:30

Referee(s):

ALIMOV Amirkhon (TREKK / UZB)

PAGANINI Otto GFKG / SWE

VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG / ISL

KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG / SWE

WURLITZER Jakob TREKK / DEN

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH / SWE

ERNBLAD Frans MFFGM / SWE

Piste 17

08:30

Referee(s):

BOUSTEDT Erik (GFKG / SWE)

FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG / SWE

SAMUELSSON Edvin GFKG / SWE

KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG / SWE

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

HALLUND Frida KØBEF / DEN

KOFOED Hannibal TREKK / DEN



U15XF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
2 KOFOED Hannibal TREKK DEN 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 MEDVEDEV Martin SCA NED 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4T LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4T TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
6 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
7T HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
7T VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
9 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
10 WEINREICH Anna Chen AALBF DEN 4 0,80 23 19 +4 Advanced
11 SØNDERGAARD Sebastian AALBF DEN 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
12 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
13 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
14 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
15 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
16T HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK DEN 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
16T WURLITZER Jakob TREKK DEN 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
18 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 3 0,60 17 13 +4 Advanced
19 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
20 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 2 0,40 18 16 +2 Advanced
21 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
22 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
23 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
24 HALLUND Frida KØBEF DEN 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
25 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
26 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
27 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
28T SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
28T KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
30 PAGANINI Otto GFKG SWE 1 0,20 7 20 -13 Advanced
31 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 1 0,20 7 24 -17 Advanced
32 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Advanced
33 LUND August ARAH SWE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
34T SAMUELSSON Edvin GFKG SWE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
34T DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
36 ERNBLAD Frans MFFGM SWE 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Advanced



U15XF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 12

10:05

Referee(s):

ALIMOV Amirkhon (TREKK / UZB)

KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG / SWE

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG / SWE

VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG / ISL

ERNBLAD Frans MFFGM / SWE

LUND August ARAH / SWE

HAUCH Alvin TREKK / DEN

Piste 13

10:05

Referee(s):

VON POST Joel (MFFGM / SWE)

JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG / SWE

FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG / SWE

FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG / SWE

SØNDERGAARD Sebastian AALBF / DEN

SVENSSON Linnea ARAH / SWE

KOFOED Hannibal TREKK / DEN

Piste 14

10:05

Referee(s):

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis (ARAH / SWE)

SAMUELSSON Edvin GFKG / SWE

PAGANINI Otto GFKG / SWE

DA SILVA Louie GFKG / SWE

VOLMELL Alice MFFGM / SWE

MEDVEDEV Martin SCA / NED

WURLITZER Jakob TREKK / DEN



Piste 15

10:05

Referee(s):

BOUSTEDT Erik (GFKG / SWE)

SIMONS Henry GFKG / SWE

PISCATOR Oliver GFKG / SWE

LASSEN Hubertus TREKK / DEN

TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM / SWE

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH / SWE

HALLUND Frida KØBEF / DEN

Piste 16

10:05

Referee(s):

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (GFKG / SWE)

LJUNG Albin GFKG / SWE

KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG / SWE

BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG / SWE

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK / DEN

WEINREICH Anna Chen AALBF / DEN

Piste 17

10:05

Referee(s):

RIENÄCKER Thomas (GFKG / SWE)

HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG / SWE

NORÉN Frank GFKG / SWE

PAGANINI Axel GFKG / SWE

ZAIDAN Limar ARAH / SWE

HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK / DEN

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF / ESP



U15XF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 2010-08-13
2 KOFOED Hannibal TREKK DEN 2009-07-25
3 MEDVEDEV Martin SCA NED 2009-06-03
4 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 2011-01-19
5 WEINREICH Anna Chen AALBF DEN 2011-02-08
6 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 2010-05-19
7 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 2011-05-10
8 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 2011-02-02
9 WURLITZER Jakob TREKK DEN 2010-07-08
10 SØNDERGAARD Sebastian AALBF DEN 2010-10-21
11T NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 2011-03-15
11T VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2010-01-08
13 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 2010-03-21
14 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2010-07-18
15 HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK DEN 2010-09-21
16 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 2011-06-15
17 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 2012-05-27
18 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 2010-02-25
19 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 2009-07-12
20 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2011-06-18
21 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 2011-10-12
22 PAGANINI Otto GFKG SWE 2013-01-13
23 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 2010-02-11
24 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2010-11-22
25 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 2011-08-24
26 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 2011-01-13
27 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 2010-03-13
28 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 2009-05-19
29 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 2011-08-25
30 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 2012-01-16
31 HALLUND Frida KØBEF DEN 2009-06-23
32 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 2012-01-27
33 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 2011-05-11
34 ERNBLAD Frans MFFGM SWE 2009-10-30
35 LUND August ARAH SWE 2010-08-03
36 SAMUELSSON Edvin GFKG SWE 2012-05-09



U15XF
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
ALIMOV Amirkhon UZB Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOUSTEDT Erik SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B Ref: 1
MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo SWE Ref: 1
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RIENÄCKER Thomas SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VON POST Joel SWE 3895 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 36
Total participants: 36
Top-32 ranked participants: 16
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 24 participants
DEN: 9 participants
NED: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
ISL: 1 participants


